Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
TLP-A115-100-DKMC2A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number tlp-a115-100-dkmc2a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 4.54 kgs
Current 2 A
Cooling Capacity 1 kW
Power 1 kW
Product Type Motor
Signal Level 200 V
Description
TL-Series Servo Motor, 230V AC, Frame Size 115mm Bolt Circle Frame Size, , 24 bit
single-turn absolute encoder, multi-turn with battery required, Smooth shaft, Standard
without shaft seal